BRAND STYLE GUIDE
JUNE 2020
C-LITE BRAND STYLE GUIDE – TABLE OF CONTENTS
1 :: THE BRAND
1	:: Messaging and How It Fits Within the Cree Lighting Overarching Brand
1	:: Brand POV and Persona
	 :: Brand Tone
2 :: THE BRAND LOOK & FEEL

While Supplies Last! Use Promo Code: FPBLOWOUT2020
19
C-Lite® LED Product Ordering Guide
To learn more about these Cree and C-Lite LED lighting products, please visit lighting.cree.com
All sales are subject to Cree’s standard Sales Terms & Conditions which can be found at lighting.cree.com/resources/sales-terms-and-conditions.Cree reserves the right to modify or cancel this promotion at any time.
©2020  Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree® is a registered trademark and the Cree logo, C-Lite™ and the C-Lite logo are trademarks of Cree, Inc.  Rev. Date: 04/13/2020
C-Lite® Linear Wrap
C-Lite® Basket Troffer
C-Lite® Strip
C-Lite® Flat Panel Troffers
C-Lite® High Bay
C-Lite Troffer
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Flat Panel Troffer
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Indoor High / Low Bay
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite High/Low Bay Accessory
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Wrap
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Strip
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
INDOOR
Please email all inquiries, purchase orders and comments to:
Customer Name:   Valid Through: Quote #:
(If applicable)
C-TR-A-BT24-43L-35K-WH LED 2X4 Basket Troffer, 4300L, 3500K, 120-277V, 0-1 3 x F32T8 (43L) 4300
C-TR-A-BT24-43L-40K-WH LED 2X4 Basket Troffer, 4300L, 4000K, 120-277V, 0-1 3 x F32T8 (43L) 4300
C-TR-B-FP22-40L-35K-WH LED 2X2 Flat Panel, 4000L, 3500K, 120-277V, 0-10V D 2 x F32T8/U6 40
C-TR-B-FP22-40L-40K-WH LED 2X2 Flat Panel, 4000L, 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V D 2 x F32T8/U6 40
C-TR-B-FP24-50L-35K-WH LED 2X4 Flat Panel, 5000L, 3500K, 120-277V, 0-10V D 3 x F32T8 50
C-TR-B-FP24-50L-40K-WH LED 2X4 Flat Panel, 5000L, 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V Dimming, 3 x F32T8 50
C-HB-A-RD-13L-40K-UL-WH LED Round High Bay - No Reflector, 13000L, 4K, 120V-277V, 175W PSMH 100
C-HB-A-RD-30L-40K-UL-WH LED Round High Bay - No Reflector, 30000L, 4K, 120V-277V, 400W PSMH 232
C-HB-A-RD-HBAR LED Round High Bay White Aluminum Reflector N/A
C-WR-A-WLIN2-24L-35K-WH Linear Wrap Wide 19W 2400L 2FT U 35K, White 1-Lamp T8 19

C-STRIP-A-LIN4-23L-40K-WH C-Lite 48IN Linear Strip, 2300 Lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, 20W, Wh 2-Lamp T8 32W 19
:: COLLATERAL
ORDERING GUIDE SHEETS
HOT SHEET
C-Lite® LED Product Ordering Guide
C-Lite Area
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Wall Pack
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Flood
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
C-Lite Canopy
C-Lite Item Number Description DLC Status Replacement Wattage Price
Area Light Mounting Arms/Options
C-Lite Item Number Description Finish Size/Fits Price
OUTDOOR
C-Lite® Area Lights
C-Lite® Canopy Lights
C-Lite® Wall Packs
C-Lite® Flood Lights
Customer Name:   Valid Through: Quote #:
(If applicable)
LED 8” Mounting Arm
LED Trunion Mount
U-Bracket
LED Mount
Slipfitter 2”
C-AR-A-SL5-10L-40K-UL-3PC-DB LED Area Light Type V, N/MTG 9800L 4K 120 250W M 73
C-AR-A-SL5-31L-40K-UL-3PC-DB LED Area Light Type V, N/MTG 31,100L 4K 1 400W PS 220
C-WP-A-ARFC-SM-1L-40K-DB LED Wall Pack, Full Cutoff Architectural, 1500 50W MH 11
C-WP-A-ARFC-SM-3L-40K-DB LED Wall Pack, Full Cutoff Architectural, 3100 100W PS 28
C-WP-A-ARFC-LG-4L-40K-DB LED Wall Pack, Full Cutoff Architectural, 4900 150W PS 35
C-WP-A-ARFC-LG-8L-40K-DB LED Wall Pack, Full Cutoff Architectural, 8900 250W M 73
C-FL-A-RTS2-13L-40K-DB LED Floodlight, Narrow, 13,500L, 4K, 120V-27 250W PS 13600
C-FL-A-RTS4-23L-40K-DB LED Floodlight, Narrow, 22,900L, 4K, 120V-27 400W PS 22900
C-CP-B-SQ-3L-40K-DB LED Square Canopy Light, 3600L, 4K, 120V-2 100W PS 3600
C-CP-B-SQ-4L-40K-DB LED Square Canopy Light, 4900L, 4K, 120V-2 150W PS 4900
C-CP-B-SQ-7L-40K-DB LED Square Canopy Light, 7200L, 4K, 120V-2 175W M 7900
C-ACC-A-MTSL- 2IN LED Mount Slipfitter 2" Dark Bronze 2", Fits C-AR-A-SL Series
C-ACC-MTPL-AR- SL345-8IN-DB LED 8" Mounting Arm, for pole mounting Dark Bronze Fits C-AR-A-SL Series
C-ACC-A-AUB-AR- SL345-3X5X6-DB LED Trunion Mount U-Bracket, for pole mounting Dark Bronze Fits C-AR-A-SL Series
FRONT BACK
20
:: PRESENTATIONS
POWERPOINT
COVER SLIDE DIVIDER SLIDE
DETAIL SLIDE WITH PICTURE TABLE SLIDE
21
:: POINT OF SALE
COUNTER MAT
CEILING DANGLER
STORE SIGNPOSTER
BANNER
22